
Luokka/Category N  

Sija Nro Nimi Seura 1 2 3 4 5 Yht. S-off Huom:
Rank Bib Name Club Tot. Note:

Fin

 
S-off

   26 Heinonen Marjut    OSH      21  21  23  25  20 110 /01+00+00+0  53  1 / 0       

   29 Hämäläinen Heidi     SSG      21  22  22  23  22 110 /02+00+00+0  50  2 / 0       

   28 Kössi Jenna     SSG      18  23  20  18  19  98 /02+00+00+0  38  3 / 0       

   30 Grahn Jaana     L-HA     21  19  21  22  18 101   28  4 / 0       

   35 Aaltonen Niina     RSA      23  24  24  21  22 114   21  5 / 0       

   33 Kurki Kaisa     A-HA     22  22  25  21  21 111   13  6 / 0       

   34 Mäkelä Marja     A-HA     21  18  20  19  20  98 /00             7

   31 Sarmala Satu      HyMa     19  21  19  17  18  94       8

   32 Vallioniemi Nea       A-HA     18  20  18  19  16  91       9

   27 Piirainen Noora     HyMa      8   7   4   8   3  30      10
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Luokka/Category M  

Sija Nro Nimi Seura 1 2 3 4 5 Yht. S-off Huom:
Rank Bib Name Club Tot. Note:

Fin

 
S-off

   40 Takanen Tommi     LAS      24  23  24  25  24 120 /10+00+00+0  59  1 / 0       

   38 Kallioinen Eetu      A-HA     25  25  24  25  23 122 /06         57  2 / 0       

   36 Laitinen Timo      SSG      25  25  24  24  24 122 /04         47  3 / 0       

   37 Kössi Oskari    SSG      24  24  24  23  25 120 /01+00+00+0  38  4 / 0       

   69 Syrjätie Santeri   HoSA     24  23  23  25  23 118   28  5 / 0       

   43 Ahokas Samuli    A-HA     25  25  25  23  22 120 /09+00+00+0  17  6 / 0       

   56 Ruuskanen Jarmo     HyMa     25  23  21  23  25 117       7

   39 Himanka Janne     L-HA     23  24  24  21  25 117       8

   41 Ahokas Aleksi    A-HA     22  23  23  25  24 117       9

   18 Pesonen Lari      IEM      23  23  23  24  24 117      10

   19 Aspholm Tomi      L-HA     22  24  24  24  23 117      11

    8 Kallioinen Tero      A-HA     23  24  23  24  23 117      12

   21 Saastamoinen Janne     HyMa     21  22  24  24  25 116      13

   57 Vallioniemi Janne     A-HA     23  25  23  21  24 116      14

   25 Valkeapää Tuomo     SMY      24  22  23  25  22 116      15

   44 Vallioniemi Timi      A-HA     22  24  24  24  22 116      16

   51 Pentti Arto      K-Sha    22  24  21  23  24 114      17

   24 Räty Henri     SaSA     23  22  23  23  23 114      18

   45 Pietarila Vesa      L-HA     21  23  23  25  22 114      19

   16 Torttila Keith     HyMa     22  24  23  23  22 114      20

    5 Lamminmäki Vesa      TSHA     24  24  23  22  21 114      21

   42 Kurki Eemeli    A-HA     22  24  22  23  22 113      22

   48 Sahlström Juhani    PAMS     23  24  22  21  22 112      23

   55 Vähäniemi Pasi      HoSA     20  22  24  24  21 111      24

   62 Karlund Jari      TSHA     22  22  23  23  21 111      25

   13 Lehtimäki Oskari    KurA     21  22  23  21  23 110      26

   17 Lindfors Niklas    A-HA     22  21  23  19  24 109      27

    6 Aaltonen Sami      RSA      21  22  23  20  23 109      28
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   20 Kutila Otto      A-HA     24  22  18  23  22 109      29

   67 Sulkonen Niko      A-HA     22  22  20  21  23 108      30

   53 Tanskanen Eemi      IEM      23  23  23  18  21 108      31

   61 Nikander Esa       HyMa     19  22  21  23  22 107      32

   10 Lyly Toivo     TorSA    20  22  23  20  22 107      33

   11 Seppänen Tommi     A-HA     23  22  22  19  21 107      34

   66 Kyyhkynen Mika      HyMa     23  23  19  22  20 107      35

    1 Konttavaara Kyösti    SSG      23  22  21  21  20 107      36

   15 Peltomäki Eino      A-HA     20  19  22  22  23 106      37

   59 Auvinen Kari      PAMS     21  19  23  21  22 106      38

   68 Silmunmaa Kimmo     HoSA     17  22  23  20  23 105      39

    2 Kaipia Juha      K-Sha    18  20  24  21  22 105      40

   22 Kytökorpi Juha      MKMS     22  19  23  20  21 105      41

   52 Korhonen Pasi      HyMa     23  18  22  23  19 105      42

   58 Tanskanen Janne     IEM      18  20  21  22  21 102      43

    3 Tyrkkö Petri     TSHA     20  20  20  22  20 102      44

    7 Pietarila Pauli     TSHA     20  20  19  21  21 101      45

    9 Joutsensalo Niko      LHA      18  20  23  18  21 100      46

   14 Ojanen Hartte    TorSA    20  20  19  21  20 100      47

   50 Loikala Aki       K-Sha    22  20  20  19  18  99      48

   47 Kaipia Tommi     K-Sha    18  19  22  19  20  98      49

   54 Marttila Teuvo     SaSA     18  20  20  18  21  97      50

   46 Mikkonen Kari      KeSA     18  19  20  20  20  97      51

   23 Remes Panu      KSA      21  17  21  17  19  95      52

    4 Wihanto Sakari    A-HA     19  18  23  18  17  95      53

   49 Räty Jussi     KEUA     20  21  15  19  19  94      54

   12 Ylönen Olli      SaSA     16  14  16  12  15  73      55

   63 Turtiainen Jukka     SMY      19  21  22    62      56  DNF

   65 Vara 1 Vara 1    AA                 57  DNS

   60 Vara 2 Vara 2    AA                 57  DNS

   64 Tölli Jukka     A-HA               57  DNS

   70 Vara 3 Vara 33   AA                 57  DNS
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Luokka / Category   N  

Nro Nimi Seura r1 r2 r3 r4 r5 yht. Sija
Bib Name Club tot. Rank

Team:   A-HA      
34 Mäkelä Marja A-HA     21  18  20  19  20  98   1
32 Vallioniemi Nea  18  20  18  19  16  91
33 Kurki Kaisa  22  22  25  21  21 111
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Luokka / Category   Y  

Nro Nimi Seura r1 r2 r3 r4 r5 yht. Sija
Bib Name Club tot. Rank

Team:   A-HA 4    
41 Ahokas Aleksi A-HA     22  23  23  25  24 117   1
38 Kallioinen Eetu  25  25  24  25  23 122
44 Vallioniemi Timi  22  24  24  24  22 116
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Team:   SSG       
36 Laitinen Timo SSG      25  25  24  24  24 122   2
37 Kössi Oskari  24  24  24  23  25 120
29 Hämäläinen Heidi  21  22  22  23  22 110
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Team:   L-HA      
19 Aspholm Tomi L-HA     22  24  24  24  23 117   3
45 Pietarila Vesa  21  23  23  25  22 114
39 Himanka Janne  23  24  24  21  25 117
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Team:   A-HA 3    
8 Kallioinen Tero A-HA     23  24  23  24  23 117   4

17 Lindfors Niklas  22  21  23  19  24 109
43 Ahokas Samuli  25  25  25  23  22 120
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Team:   HyMa 1    
56 Ruuskanen Jarmo HyMa     25  23  21  23  25 117   5
16 Torttila Keith  22  24  23  23  22 114
61 Nikander Esa  19  22  21  23  22 107
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Team:   A-HA 2    
57 Vallioniemi Janne A-HA     23  25  23  21  24 116   6
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Luokka / Category   Y  

Nro Nimi Seura r1 r2 r3 r4 r5 yht. Sija
Bib Name Club tot. Rank

20 Kutila Otto  24  22  18  23  22 109
42 Kurki Eemeli A-HA     22  24  22  23  22 113   6
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Team:   HoSA      
68 Silmunmaa Kimmo HoSA     17  22  23  20  23 105   7
69 Syrjätie Santeri  24  23  23  25  23 118
55 Vähäniemi Pasi  20  22  24  24  21 111

        
61

        
67

        
70

        
69

        
67

       
334

Team:   HyMa 2    
21 Saastamoinen Janne HyMa     21  22  24  24  25 116   8
52 Korhonen Pasi  23  18  22  23  19 105
66 Kyyhkynen Mika  23  23  19  22  20 107
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Team:   TSHA      
62 Karlund Jari TSHA     22  22  23  23  21 111   9
3 Tyrkkö Petri  20  20  20  22  20 102
5 Lamminmäki Vesa  24  24  23  22  21 114
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Team:   A-HA 1    
11 Seppänen Tommi A-HA     23  22  22  19  21 107  10
67 Sulkonen Niko  22  22  20  21  23 108
15 Peltomäki Eino  20  19  22  22  23 106
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Team:   K-Sha     
51 Pentti Arto K-Sha    22  24  21  23  24 114  11
47 Kaipia Tommi  18  19  22  19  20  98
2 Kaipia Juha  18  20  24  21  22 105
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